JIM GIBBONS

Governor

TO:

FROM:

SUBJECT:

DEPARTMENT OF PERSONNEL
209 East Musser Street, Room 101
Carson City, Nevada 89701-4204

(775) 684-0150
http://dop.nv.gov

Personnel Commission Members
Department Directors

Division Administrators

Agency Personnel Liaisons
Agency Personnel Representatives
Employee Representatives

Media Representatives

Todd Rich, Director
Department of Personnel

STATE OF NEVADA

MEMO PERD #01/08
January 2, 2008

7 2N

REVISION #1 - CLASSIFICATION & COMPENSATION PLAN

TODD C. RICH
Director

Attached is the 1st revision to the Classification and Compensation Plan published on October 15,
2007. To update your Plan, please add or replace the pages indicated below. The Plan will be
republished July 1, 2009.

iii
6.0
8.0
10.0
12.0
15.0
16.0
17.0
18.0
21.0
23.0

24.0
26.0
28.0
29.0
30.0
31.0
32.0
33.0
34.0
35.0
37.0

NEW & REPLACEMENT PAGES

37.1
50.0
56.0
56.1
58.0
58.1
59.0
60.0
63.0
64.0
67.0

68.0
70.0
71.0
73.1
74.0
75.0
76.0
78.0
79.0
79.1
80.0

81.0
82.0
83.0
84.0
85.0
86.0
89.0
90.0
93.0
94.0
95.0

97.0

99.0

101.0
102.0
108.0
109.0
110.0
110.1
112.0

Class specifications listed in the Classification and Compensation Plan are available on the Department
of Personnel’s Web site at http://www.dop.nv.gov/. If you have any questions regarding this revision,
please call Debra Berry at (775) 684-0110.

TR:dsb

Attachment



http:http://www.dop.nv.gov
http:http://dop.nv.gov

