

DEPARTMENT OF PERSONNEL 209 East Musser Street, Room 101 Carson City, Nevada 89701-4204 (775) 684-0150 http://dop.nv.gov

MEMO PERD #01/08

January 2, 2008

TO: Personnel Commission Members Department Directors Division Administrators Agency Personnel Liaisons Agency Personnel Representatives Employee Representatives Media Representatives

FROM: Todd Rich, Director Department of Personnel

1.R.A.

SUBJECT: REVISION #1 - CLASSIFICATION & COMPENSATION PLAN

Attached is the 1st revision to the Classification and Compensation Plan published on October 15, 2007. To update your Plan, please add or replace the pages indicated below. The Plan will be republished July 1, 2009.

NEW & REPLACEMENT PAGES

iii	24.0	37.1	68.0	81.0	97.0
111	24.0	57.1	08.0	81.0	
6.0	26.0	50.0	70.0	82.0	99.0
8.0	28.0	56.0	71.0	83.0	101.0
10.0	29.0	56.1	73.1	84.0	102.0
12.0	30.0	58.0	74.0	85.0	108.0
15.0	31.0	58.1	75.0	86.0	109.0
16.0	32.0	59.0	76.0	89.0	110.0
17.0	33.0	60.0	78.0	90.0	110.1
18.0	34.0	63.0	79.0	93.0	112.0
21.0	35.0	64.0	79.1	94.0	
23.0	37.0	67.0	80.0	95.0	

Class specifications listed in the Classification and Compensation Plan are available on the Department of Personnel's Web site at <u>http://www.dop.nv.gov/</u>. If you have any questions regarding this revision, please call Debra Berry at (775) 684-0110.

TR:dsb

Attachment